
PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST JANUARY 2021

80K (PART ii) /12, RAJINDER NAGAR INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD ( U.P.)

PRICE LIST FOR DISTRIBUTERS

S.No. POWER MODEL PIPE SIZE PRICE

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

0.5 HP / 0.37Kw

0.5 HP / 0.37Kw

1.0 HP/0.75Kw

1.0 HP/0.75Kw

1.0 HP/0.75Kw

1.0 HP/0.75Kw

1.0 HP/0.75Kw

1.0 HP/0.75Kw

1.5 HP/1.1Kw

1.0 HP / 0.75 Kw

1.5 HP /1.1 Kw

1.0 HP /0.75 Kw

1.0 HP /0.75 Kw

1.1 HP /0.80 Kw

1.1 HP /0.80 Kw

0.5 HP /0.37 Kw

1.0 HP /0.75 Kw

0.5 HP /0.37 Kw

1.0 HP /0.75 Kw

1.5 HP /1.1 Kw

 2.0 HP /1.5 Kw

Mini Magic

Regular

Max Flow

Wonder

Deluxe

Big Spalsh

S/W (E)

S/W (H)

S/W

Super Suction

Jumbo 

10D-Slow Speed

V-Type

C-I Deluxe

C-I Shello Well  

Open Well 

Open Well

Centrifugal 

Centrifugal 

Centrifugal 

Centrifugal 

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

25 X 25

50 X 50 

50 X 50 

75 X 75

2900/-

3300/-

3790/-

4190/-

4790/-

6190/-

5190/-

6190/-

6790/-

4780/-

6290/-

11600/-

5850/-

5340/-

6740/-

6600/-

10200/-

5750/-

9150/-

10200/-

14100/-
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TERMS & CONDITIONS 

All the prices are For Delhi
All Dispute are Subject to Delhi Jurisdiction
GST extra as per aplicable
Submersible Prices Are Without Panel

Regarding any quarry visit us :

PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST JANUARY 2021

80K (PART ii) /12, RAJINDER NAGAR INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD ( U.P.)

PRICE LIST FOR DISTRIBUTERS

SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

1.0 HP /0.75 Kw

1.0 HP /0.75 Kw

1.0 HP /0.75 Kw

1.0 HP /0.75 Kw

1.5 HP /1.1 Kw

1.5 HP /1.1 Kw

2.0 HP /1.1 Kw

1.0HP /0.75 Kw

1.5HP /1.1 Kw

OIL FILLED

OIL FILLED

WATER FILLED

WATER FILLED

WATER FILLED\

WATER FILLED

WATER FILLED

WATER FILLED

WATER FILLED

STAGE

04/08

04/10

04/08

04/10

04/12

04/15

04/18

13

15

6200/-

6600/-

7200/-

7600/-

9400/-

9800/-

12800/-

8200/-

9200/-

1.

2.

3.

4.

0.5 HP / 0.37Kw

1.0 HP/0.75Kw

2.0 HP /1.5 Kw

3.0 HP /2.25 Kw

INDUCTION MOTOR
S.No. POWER MODEL PRICE

SHEET BODY

SHEET BODY

SHEET BODY

SHEET BODY

RPM

1440 

1440  

1440 

1440 

6000/-

8500/-

9800/-

12100/-
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