

# PRICE LIST FOR DISTRIBUTERS



HAVE FAITH IN QUALITY

# R.K. INDUSTRIES

80K (PART ii) /12, RAJINDER NAGAR INDUSTRIAL AREA,  
SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD ( U.P.)

## PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST JANUARY 2021

S.No.	POWER	MODEL	PIPE SIZE	PRICE
1.	0.5 HP / 0.37Kw	Mini Magic	25 X 25	2900/-
2.	0.5 HP / 0.37Kw	Regular	25 X 25	3300/-
3.	1.0 HP/0.75Kw	Max Flow	25 X 25	3790/-
4.	1.0 HP/0.75Kw	Wonder	25 X 25	4190/-
5.	1.0 HP/0.75Kw	Deluxe	25 X 25	4790/-
6.	1.0 HP/0.75Kw	Big Spalsh	25 X 25	6190/-
7.	1.0 HP/0.75Kw	S/W (E)	25 X 25	5190/-
8.	1.0 HP/0.75Kw	S/W (H)	25 X 25	6190/-
9.	1.5 HP/1.1Kw	S/W	25 X 25	6790/-
10.	1.0 HP / 0.75 Kw	Super Suction	25 X 25	4780/-
11.	1.5 HP /1.1 Kw	Jumbo	25 X 25	6290/-
12.	1.0 HP /0.75 Kw	10D-Slow Speed	25 X 25	11600/-
13.	1.0 HP /0.75 Kw	V-Type	25 X 25	5850/-
14.	1.1 HP /0.80 Kw	C-I Deluxe	25 X 25	5340/-
15.	1.1 HP /0.80 Kw	C-I Shello Well	25 X 25	6740/-
16.	0.5 HP /0.37 Kw	Open Well	25 X 25	6600/-
17.	1.0 HP /0.75 Kw	Open Well	25 X 25	10200/-
18.	0.5 HP /0.37 Kw	Centrifugal	25 X 25	5750/-
19.	1.0 HP /0.75 Kw	Centrifugal	50 X 50	9150/-
20.	1.5 HP /1.1 Kw	Centrifugal	50 X 50	10200/-
21.	2.0 HP /1.5 Kw	Centrifugal	75 X 75	14100/-

IS 8472



CM/L : 8700103709



/ sarovarpumps



/sarovarpumps



# PRICE LIST FOR DISTRIBUTERS



Have Faith in Quality

# R.K. INDUSTRIES

80K (PART ii) /12, RAJINDER NAGAR INDUSTRIAL AREA,  
SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD ( U.P.)

## PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST JANUARY 2021

### INDUCTION MOTOR

S.No.	POWER	MODEL	RPM	PRICE
1.	0.5 HP / 0.37Kw	SHEET BODY	1440	6000/-
2.	1.0 HP/0.75Kw	SHEET BODY	1440	8500/-
3.	2.0 HP /1.5 Kw	SHEET BODY	1440	9800/-
4.	3.0 HP /2.25 Kw	SHEET BODY	1440	12100/-

### SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

### STAGE

1.	1.0 HP /0.75 Kw	OIL FILLED	04/08	6200/-
2.	1.0 HP /0.75 Kw	OIL FILLED	04/10	6600/-
3.	1.0 HP /0.75 Kw	WATER FILLED	04/08	7200/-
4.	1.0 HP /0.75 Kw	WATER FILLED	04/10	7600/-
5.	1.5 HP /1.1 Kw	WATER FILLED\	04/12	9400/-
6.	1.5 HP /1.1 Kw	WATER FILLED	04/15	9800/-
7.	2.0 HP /1.1 Kw	WATER FILLED	04/18	12800/-
8.	1.0HP /0.75 Kw	WATER FILLED	13	8200/-
9.	1.5HP /1.1 Kw	WATER FILLED	15	9200/-



#### TERMS & CONDITIONS

All the prices are For Delhi  
All Dispute are Subject to Delhi Jurisdiction  
GST extra as per applicable  
Submersible Prices Are Without Panel



CM/L : 8700103709

Regarding any quarry visit us :  
[www.sarovarpumps.com](http://www.sarovarpumps.com)

 /sarovarpumps

 /sarovarpumps